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Bresaola with rocket and parmesan
Bruschetta

Salmon Tartare

Shrimps with oil and lemon

Mixed sliced meats

Meat Tartare

Sardines with onion

Octopus salad

Caprese salad (mozzarella, tomatoes)
Parma Ham with Melon “in season”
Mussels and clams Marinara
Mixed Sea Food

Mized grilled Vegetables

First Course

Spaghetti with Tomato sauce

Penne with spicy sauce or Basil sauce
Spaghetti with Meat Sauce

Spaghetti with bacon and eggs

Spaghetti with Clams

Spaghetti with Sea Food

Gnocchi with cheese sauce or Salmon sauce
Lasagna with Meat Sauce

Spaghetti with Cuttlefish sauce

Spaghetti with Prawns

. Tagliatelle with shrimps and Rocket

Tagliatelle with Lobster

Tagliatelle with mushrooms or Artichokes
Spaghetti with meat balls

Tortellini with cream and ham or meat sauce

Ravioli in black “da Giorgio

Fish Soup
Rice with Mushrooms (min. 2 persons)
Rice with SeaFood (min. 2 persons)

Ravioli Gorgonzola and Mascarpone

. Tagliatelle with Smoked Swordfish Carbonara

Ravioli Pistachio, Mortadella and Stracciatella

Appetizer

per pers.
per pers.

€ 14.00
€ 750
€ 19.00
€ 11.00
€ 16.00
€ 20.00
€ 11.00
15.00
10.00
15.00
13.00
18.00
10.00
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10.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
12.00
10.00
12.00
14.00
14.00
19.00
12.00
14.00
12.00
17.00
16.00
14.00
16.00
18.00
16.00
€ 20.00
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Fried Squid

Mixed Fried Fish

Mized grilled fish

Grilled Salmon with Vegetables

Scampi alla “Busara’ with Polenta

Venetian Cuttle Fish with Black Sauce and polenta

Grilled Sea Bream or Sea Bass with Vegetables or Potatoes

Baked Fish with Vegetables and white wine
Grilled Lobster
Grilled prawns with Vegetables

Mediterranean Salmon
Fillet of sea Bream with mushrooms and Prosecco

Second Course “Meat”

Grilled veal chop with Vegetables

Grilled Pork chop with Potatoes

Grilled Chicken Breast with Baked Potatoes
Sliced Beef with Rocket and Parmesan
Grilled Beef Steak with Potatoes

Fillet of Beef with Green Pepper

Fillet of Beef in Red Wine

Venetian liver with Onion and polenta
Grilled Beef Fillet with Potatoes

Beef Fillet with Truffle Cream and Mushrooms
Fried Chicken cutlet with Fries

Lamb Ribs with Baked Potatoes

Side dish

Grilled Mized Vegetables
Mized fresh salad

French Fries

Roasted potatoes

Spinach with garlic oil or butter
Grilled polenta

Mized cooked vegetables

Cheeses

Parmesan or Gorgonzola

Mizxed Cheeses
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% Second Course “Fish”

per “100 gr.

€ 14.00
€ 18.00
€ 38.00
€ 16.00
€ 19.00
€ 17.00
€ 22.00
€ 25.00
€ 10.00
€ 18.00
€ 16.00
€ 19.00

€ 19.00
€ 14.00
€ 15.00
€ 23.00
€ 16.00
€ 24.00
€ 24.00
€ 16.00
€ 24.00
€ 24.00
€ 16.00
€ 22.00

€ 7.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 6.00
€ 7.00

€ 800
€ 10.00



