

Appetizer



I.	Bresaola with rocket and parmesan	€	14.00
2.	Bruschetta	€	7.50
3.	Salmon Tartare	€	19.00
4.	Shrimps with oil and lemon	€	11.00
5.	Mixed sliced meats	€.	16.00
6.	Meat Tartare	€ 2	20.00
7.	Sardines with onion	€	11.00
8.	Octopus salad	€	15.00
9.	Caprese salad (mozzarella, tomatoes)	€	10.00
10.	Parma Ham with Melon "in season"	€	<i>15.00</i>
11.	Mussels and clams Marinara	€	13.00
12.	Mixed Sea Food	€	18.00
13.	Mixed grilled Vegetables	€	10.00
	First Course		
I.	Spaghetti with Tomato sauce	€	10.00
2.	Penne with spicy sauce or Basil sauce	€	10.00
	C 1 C		10.00

I.	Spaghetti with Tomato sauce	€	10.00
2.	Penne with spicy sauce or Basil sauce	€	10.00
3.	Spaghetti with Meat Sauce	€	10.00
4.	Spaghetti with bacon and eggs	€	12.00
5.	Spaghetti with Clams	€	13.00
6	Spaghetti with Sea Food	€	14.00
7.	Gnocchi with cheese sauce or Salmon sauce	€	12.00
8.	Lasagna with Meat Sauce	€	10.00
9	Spaghetti with Cuttlefish sauce	€	12.00
10	. Spaghetti with Prawns	€	<i>14.00</i>
n	Tagliatelle with shrimps and Rocket	€	14.00
12	. Tagliatelle with Lobster	€	19.00
13	. Tagliatelle with mushrooms or Artichokes	€	12.00
14	. Spaghetti with meat balls	€	14.00
15	. Tortellini with cream and ham or meat sauce	€	12.00
16	. Ravioli in black "da Giorgio	€	17.00
17	. Fish Soup	€	16.00
18	. Rice with Mushrooms (min. 2 persons) per pers.	€	14.00
19	. Rice with SeaFood (min. 2 persons) per pers.	€	16.00
20	. Ravioli Gorgonzola and Mascarpone	€	18.00
	. Tagliatelle with Smoked Swordfish Carbonara	€	16.00
22	. Ravioli Pistachio, Mortadella and Stracciatella	€	20.00



Second Course "Fish"



ı.	Fried Squid	€ 14.00
2.	Mixed Fried Fish	€ 18.00
3.	Mixed grilled fish	€ 38.00
4.	Grilled Salmon with Vegetables	€ 16.00
5.	Scampi alla "Busara" with Polenta	€ 19.00
6.	Venetian Cuttle Fish with Black Sauce and polenta	€ 17.00
7.	Grilled Sea Bream or Sea Bass with Vegetables or Potatoes	€ 22.00
8.	Baked Fish with Vegetables and white wine	€ 25.00
9.	Grilled Lobster per "100 gr.	€ 10.00
ю.	Grilled prawns with Vegetables	€ 18.00
II.	Mediterranean Salmon	€ 16.00
12.	Fillet of sea Bream with mushrooms and Prosecco	€ 19.00
	Second Course "Meat"	
I.	Grilled veal chop with Vegetables	€ 19.00
2.	Grilled Pork chop with Potatoes	€ 14.00
3.	Grilled Chicken Breast with Baked Potatoes	€ 15.00
4.	Sliced Beef with Rocket and Parmesan	€ 23.00
5.	Grilled Beef Steak with Potatoes	€ 16.00
6.	Fillet of Beef with Green Pepper	€ 24.00
7.	Fillet of Beef in Red Wine	€ 24.00
8.	Venetian liver with Onion and polenta	€ 16.00
9.	Grilled Beef Fillet with Potatoes	€ 24.00
10.	Beef Fillet with Truffle Cream and Mushrooms	€ 24.00
II.	Fried Chicken cutlet with Fries	€ 16.00
12.	Lamb Ribs with Baked Potatoes	€ 22.00
	Side dish	
ı.	Grilled Mixed Vegetables	€ 7.00
2.	Mixed fresh salad	€ 6.00
3.	French Fries	€ 6.00
4.	Roasted potatoes	€ 6.00
5.	Spinach with garlic oil or butter	€ 6.00
6.	Grilled polenta	€ 6.00
7.	Mixed cooked vegetables	€ 7.00
	Cheeses	
I.	Parmesan or Gorgonzola	€ 8.00
2.	Mixed Cheeses	€ 10.00